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CONFIGURATION
DIMENSIONS:

SWING DOOR

A:
MODEL WIDTH

B:
MODEL HEIGHT

C:
ACCESS WIDTH

D:
DOOR WIDTH

E:
INLINE PANEL WIDTH

MINIMUM THRESHOLD REQUIRED

DRILLING REQUIRED

DreamLine Unidoor-LS 31-32 in. 
W x 72 in. H Frameless Hinged 
Shower Door

UNIDOOR-LS
SHDR-2031722

31 - 32 in.

72 in.

24 in.

25 in.

6 in.

1 1/2 in.

Yes (Inline Panel)


